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Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chelsea Evans960
Kurt Thomas

9.850 9.625 9.5509.500 38.525
1T 2 7T 3 1 

1 

Ellie Kuznetsov969
Kurt Thomas

9.850 9.325 9.5759.625 38.375
1T 13 2T 2 2 

2 

Audrey Szeto959
Kurt Thomas

9.800 9.700 9.2009.625 38.325
3 1 2T 13 3 

3 

Grace Waldschmidt965
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.400 9.5009.550 38.000
11 10T 5 4 4 

4 

Aubrey Doehling966
Kurt Thomas

9.725 9.225 9.8009.175 37.925
6 20T 21 1 5 

5 

Haley Moore977
Precision

9.500 9.550 9.1509.675 37.875
14T 3 1 14T 6 

6 

Hailey Zurlis962
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.475 9.4509.400 37.825
14T 7T 12T 6T 7 

7 

Mia McNeil978
Precision

9.750 9.500 9.0009.450 37.700
4T 4T 9 18 8 

8 

Julianna Meono970
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.300 9.4759.400 37.625
17T 14T 12T 5 9 

9 

Ava Randol961
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.375 9.3009.575 37.600
25T 12 4 11 10 

10 

Taylor Gillen968
Kurt Thomas

9.675 9.425 9.1509.150 37.400
7T 9 22T 14T 11 

11 

Malia Holt957
Kurt Thomas

9.450 8.850 9.4259.525 37.250
17T 29T 6 9 12 

12 

Skylynn Garcia980
Precision

9.525 9.400 9.1509.100 37.175
12T 10T 26T 14T 13 

13 

Emma Lumley989
Texas East

9.450 9.275 8.8009.400 36.925
17T 19 12T 20 14 

14 

Bailey Cochran964
Kurt Thomas

9.675 8.500 9.4509.275 36.900
7T 41T 19 6T 15 

15 

Addie Sherrin956
Kurt Thomas

9.450 8.900 9.0509.425 36.825
17T 27T 10T 17 16 

16 

Leah Teichman991
Texas East

9.350 9.500 8.4009.500 36.750
25T 4T 7T 31T 17 

17 

Nahomy Portillo981
Precision

9.575 8.900 8.7259.350 36.550
10 27T 16T 24 18 

18 

Clara Turner988
Texas East

9.025 9.500 8.7509.250 36.525
38 4T 20 21T 19 

19 

Claire Moore982
Texas East

9.075 9.150 8.8509.425 36.500
36 22 10T 19 20 

20 

Vivienne Pasquier963
Kurt Thomas

9.750 9.000 9.4508.250 36.450
4T 25 45 6T 21 

21 

Malaysia Mauldin986
Texas East

9.375 8.850 8.7509.350 36.325
23T 29T 16T 21T 22 

22 

Caroline Weissmann983
Texas East

9.100 9.475 8.5509.150 36.275
35 7T 22T 25T 23 

23 

Abigail West992
Texas East

9.150 9.300 8.4009.000 35.850
34 14T 28T 31T 24 

24 

Aubrey Langston999
Texas East

9.375 9.300 8.4508.700 35.825
23T 14T 36T 29T 25 

25 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nyla Reed949
Infinite Bounds

9.475 8.950 8.1009.000 35.525
16 26 28T 44 26T

26T

Chloe Wright971
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.000 9.2259.100 35.525
32T 50T 26T 12 26T

26T

Chyann Stidham998
Texas East

9.425 8.850 8.0508.900 35.225
22 29T 30T 45T 28 

28 

Lainey Childress947
Gym University

8.900 9.300 8.3008.600 35.100
43T 14T 38T 36T 29 

29 

Rylee Hale987
Texas East

8.450 8.700 8.7509.125 35.025
53 38T 25 21T 30 

30 

Lelani Hernandez979
Precision

8.850 8.700 8.3009.150 35.000
46 38T 22T 36T 31 

31 

Nora Dunham951
Infinite Bounds

9.000 8.825 8.3508.700 34.875
39 32 36T 33T 32 

32 

Madelyn Bertsch967
Kurt Thomas

8.950 7.875 9.3758.550 34.750
42 54 41 10 33T

33T

Chloe Leichliter984
Texas East

9.225 7.850 8.3509.325 34.750
31 55 18 33T 33T

33T

Lucy Hopson996
Texas East

8.975 8.500 8.5008.750 34.725
40T 41T 34T 28 35 

35 

Mallory Sizemore948
Infinite Bounds

9.300 8.775 7.8008.600 34.475
29 34T 38T 51T 36 

36 

Nina Niebuhr955
Infinite Bounds

9.350 8.250 8.3008.450 34.350
25T 46 44 36T 37 

37 

Eleanore Locke954
Infinite Bounds

8.975 8.700 8.0008.600 34.275
40T 38T 38T 47 38 

38 

Jolie McChesney985
Texas East

7.375 8.800 8.5259.400 34.100
61 33 12T 27 39T

39T

Abby Valdez940
Infinite Bounds

8.900 8.150 8.1508.900 34.100
43T 47T 30T 41T 39T

39T

Parmer Fitzgerald994
Texas East

9.350 9.050 7.1008.500 34.000
25T 24 42T 60 41 

41 

Emma Moore997
Texas East

8.800 8.000 8.2008.850 33.850
47 50T 32T 39T 42 

42 

Brooklynn Smith990
Texas East

8.200 9.225 8.1508.200 33.775
56T 20T 46 41T 43 

43 

Kylie Leonard943
Gym University

8.200 8.150 8.5508.850 33.750
56T 47T 32T 25T 44 

44 

Maddilynn Jones944
Gym University

7.875 9.300 8.4508.100 33.725
60 14T 47T 29T 45 

45 

Maisey Sanchez1001
Gym University

8.700 8.300 7.8508.500 33.350
50 45 42T 49T 46 

46 

Jadeyn Salisbury1000
Texas East

8.250 9.100 8.2007.650 33.200
54T 23 54T 39T 47 

47 

Sasha Stoller953
Infinite Bounds

9.275 8.750 7.3507.650 33.025
30 36T 54T 57 48 

48 

Adleigh France995
Texas East

8.100 8.425 7.6508.750 32.925
58 44 34T 53T 49 

49 

Heidi Hough945
Gym University

8.550 8.775 7.6507.900 32.875
51T 34T 51 53T 50 

50 
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Sloan Carlile946
Gym University

8.775 8.025 8.1507.650 32.600
48 49 54T 41T 51 

51 

Phoenix Flores993
Texas East

8.000 8.450 7.6508.100 32.200
59 43 47T 53T 52 

52 

Allison Bean975
Piney Woods

9.200 7.300 8.0507.500 32.050
32T 57 57 45T 53T

53T

Kendall Hearron942
Gym University

8.900 7.900 7.3007.950 32.050
43T 53 50 58 53T

53T

Tessa Stoller952
Infinite Bounds

8.750 8.750 7.1507.050 31.700
49 36T 60 59 55 

55 

Allison Vasquez974
Piney Woods

9.650 6.300 8.3507.300 31.600
9 58 59 33T 56 

56 

Kennedi Allen941
Gym University

8.550 7.450 7.8007.750 31.550
51T 56 53 51T 57 

57 

Aubri Mitchell950
Infinite Bounds

8.250 8.000 7.0508.000 31.300
54T 50T 49 61 58 

58 

Kaylee Windham972
Piney Woods

9.450 __.___ 7.9507.400 24.800
17T 59T 58 48 59 

59 

Anna Moussa976
Piney Woods

9.050 __.___ 7.8507.850 24.750
37 59T 52 49T 60 

60 

Kaygen Ramsey973
Piney Woods

9.525 __.___ 7.4506.400 23.375
12T 59T 61 56 61 

61 
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